Publications Home


Publication Summary

Our Ecology website has changed, which can cause broken links.
To report these, please contact us with the publication and broken link.

Title

Metro Lake Union Site: Periodic Review Comment Period and Status Update on Cleanup

 
Publication number Date Published
14-09-205July 2014
VIEW NOW: Metro Lake Union Site: Periodic Review Comment Period and Status Update on Cleanup (Number of pages: 5) (Publication Size: 200KB)




Trouble viewing? Try these free options.
Author(s) Nancy Lui
Description This fact sheet provides an update on three cleanup activities at Metro Lake Union Site. The site is also known as the King County Metro Transit Facilities North, and former Chevron Bulk Fuel Terminal #100-1327. The site is located in Seattle at 1602 N Northlake Way, north of Lake Union and west of Gas Works Park. The public is invited to comment on the three cleanup activities between July 25 and August 25, 2014.
REQUEST A COPY The mission of the Department of Ecology is to protect, preserve, and enhance Washington’s environment. To help us meet that goal, please consider the environment before you print or request a copy.

Accessibility Options
Persons with hearing loss can call 711 for Washington Relay Service
Persons with a speech disability can call 877-833-6341
Contact Maura O'Brien at 425-649-7249 or maura.obrien@ecy.wa.gov
Keywords petroleum contaminated groundwater, petroleum contaminated soil
CLEANUP SITE Cleanup Site ID: 1275

FACILITY SITE Facility Site ID: 2217